
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 119-524

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:6/10/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2019

Title: Amendments to the Master Consultant Agreements for Special Inspection and Materials Testing
Services for the San José -Santa Clara Regional Wastewater Facility Capital Improvement Program.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Consolidated Engineering Laboratories Agreement, 3. Construction Testing
Services Agreement, 4. Signet Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council6/25/2019 1

Amendments to the Master Consultant Agreements for Special Inspection and Materials Testing Services
for the San José -Santa Clara Regional Wastewater Facility Capital Improvement Program.
Approve the Amended and Restated Master Consultant Agreements with Consolidated Engineering
Laboratories, Construction Testing Services, Inc., and Signet Testing Labs, Inc. for special inspection and
materials testing services to allow for premium pay, reductions in the minimum limits for Professional Liability
Errors and Omissions insurance from $5,000,000 to $2,000,000 per claim limit, and revisions to the Schedule
of Rates and Charges, with no extensions of the term or increases to the maximum total compensation.
CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment. (Environmental Services)

City of San José Printed on 4/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

